10600025167	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300077219693
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/14/0601048010 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2006 AUG - 2 AH 10: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA
Office Use Only	vole ge

i



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 17, 2006

MARC SOSS RURAL ROUTE 5, BOX 13025 COUSHATTA, LA 71019

SUBJECT: NATURALSORB, LLC Ref. Number: L06000025167

We have received your document for NATURALSORB, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):  $\Xi \overrightarrow{a}$ 

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 806A00045629

2006

AUG

2

72

10: 02

## **COVER LETTER**

### **TO:** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: Natural Sorb, L.L.C. L06000025167 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Marc J. Soss (Name of Contact Person)

Natural Sorb, L.L.C. (Firm/Company) Rural Route 5, Box 13025 (Address)

Coushatta, Louisiana 71019

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jarc Soss or Todd Randinelli at (3/8) 932-4339 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🕱 \$35 Filing Fee

**\$43.75** Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$43.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

AH 10:

202

#### Mailing Address Amendment Section

**Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

Natural Sorb, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company) SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Marc J. Soss/Mari Randinelli (Name of Person) NaturalSorb, LLC (Firm/Company) Koad Paradise Prings FLA. 34135 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

and nelli at (318) 932-4339 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

"] \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Natural Sorb, L.L.C. A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>March 8, 2006</u> and assigned document number <u>LOGOOO025/67</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article V Management "Amend to read: " Mari-Louise T. Randine III' - additional member of LLC MORIN 25831 Paradise Road Bonita Springs, Florida 34135 <u>Please change address of seeing above: New address is:</u> 25831 Paradise Road Bonita Springs, FLA. 34135

Dated July 3, 2006 Signature of a member or authorized representative dra m ODD yped or printed name of signee